179Fuses
FUSES
L a:-=:f\:J ([~I\:)
KTN-R LPS-RK
-
MEN JCLSCLR LENRK
No.
Litlelfuse AmpsBussmann

Mtg.
Tvoe
Type Codes
Common Mounting Types
Ferrule
Ferrule, Midget Dim. 1V2"X'3/32"
Blades, Bolt-In ~
Fast Acting Semiconductor Fuses
OA
Lgth.
No. UPC Amps In. -..
130V
A13X1-2 94001 1 1V2 2
A13X2-2 94002 2 11/2 2
A13X3-2 94003 3 11/2 2
A13X4-2 94004 4 11/2 2
A13X5-2 94005 5 11/2 2
A13X6-2 94006 6 11/2 2
A13X7-2 94007 7 11/2 2
A13X8-2 94008 8 11/2 2
A13X9-2 94009 9 11/2 2
A13X10-2 94010 10 11/2 2
A13X12-2 94012 12 11/2 2
A13X15-2 94015 15 11/2 2
A13X20-2 94020 20 11/2 2
5 1% 2
8 1% 2
10 1% 2
12 1% 2
15 1% 2
20 1% 2
25 1% 2
30 1% 2
1 5 1
2 5 1
3 5 1
4 5 1
5 5 1
6 5 1
7 5 '1
8 5 1
10 5 1
12 5 1
15 5 1
20 5 1
25 5 1
30 5 1
35 4% 4
40 4% 4
50 4% 4
55 43/8 4
60 4% 4
65 4'3/32 4
70 4'3/32 4
Continued on next page
Products shown here are for reference only. They can be sold by the locally authorized distributor.